
UNIC ID OF STUDENTS ADMITTED IN GMERS MEDICAL COLLEGE JUNAGADH
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2017-18 

ROLL NO. UID. NO. NAME ROLL.NO UID. NO.

1 3-06-17-1 AJWANI TARUN MAHESHBHAI 46 1-06-17-46

2 3-06-17-2 AMDANI MOHMAD SHAKIR RAHIMBHAI 47 3-06-17-47

3 1-06-17-3 ARDESHANA KHUSH BHARATBHAI 48 3-06-17-48

4 1-06-17-4 BALDANIYA PRATIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI 49 1-06-17-49

5 1-06-17-5 BALDEV NEHAL RAJESHBHAI 50 1-06-17-50

6 3-06-17-6 BALDHA SHYAM CHUNIBHAI 51 1-06-17-51

7 1-06-17-7 BAMBHANIYA HITESHBHAI JASUBHAI 52 1-06-17-52

8 1-06-17-8 BARAIYA KINJALBEN MUKESHBHAI 53 1-06-17-53

9 1-06-17-9 BARIA AKSHARKUMAR 54 1-06-17-54

10 1-06-17-10 BHALODI VISHWA HASMUKHBHAI 55 1-06-17-55

11 1-06-17-11 BHANSALI BHAVYA ROHITBHAI 56 1-06-17-56

12 1-06-17-12 BHARMAL ZOHER ZUJARBHAI 57 1-06-17-57

13 1-06-17-13 BHENSDADIA PARTHKUMAR 58 1-06-17-58

14 3-06-17-14 BHENSDADIA RIYA BHAGVANJIBHAI 59 3-06-17-59

15 1-06-17-15 BHOLA VISHAL DILIPBHAI 60 1-06-17-60

16 1-06-17-16 BHORANIYA BHAVIN VINODBHAI 61 1-06-17-61

17 1-06-17-17 BHUNGANI AKSHAY GHANSHYAMBHAI 62 1-06-17-62

18 1-06-17-18 BHUSARA JIGARBHAI LAXUBHAI 63 1-06-17-63

19 1-06-17-19 BHUVA DEEP PRAKASHBHAI 64 3-06-17-64

20 1-06-17-20 BODA RADHIKA HEMRAJBHAI 65 1-06-17-65

21 3-06-17-21 CHATWANI JAY GAURANGBHAI 66 1-06-17-66

22 1-06-17-22 CHAUHAN KHUSHBOO H 67 1-06-17-67

23 1-06-17-23 CHAUHAN SAKSHI RANDHIRBHAI 68 1-06-17-68

24 1-06-17-24 CHAUHAN SAVAN MANISHBHAI 69 1-06-17-69

25 1-06-17-25 CHAVDA BRIJESHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA 70 1-06-17-70

26 1-06-17-26 CHAVDA SANDIP 71 3-06-17-71

27 1-06-17-27 CHHOTALA SRUSHTI MANSUKHBHAI 72 1-06-17-72

28 1-06-17-28 CHIKHALIYA SOHIL SHAILESHBHAI 73 1-06-17-73

29 1-06-17-29 CHOTHANI DHRUVIL GOVINDBHAI 74 3-06-17-74

30 1-06-17-30 CHOTHANI JAY RASIKBHAI 75 1-06-17-75

31 3-06-17-31 CHOVATIYA ABHISHEK KANTILAL 76 1-06-17-76

32 1-06-17-32 DABHI SHAILESHKUMAR MANJIBHAI 77 1-06-17-77

33 1-06-17-33 DAL SOYAB SALIM 78 1-06-17-78

34 1-06-17-34 DANGAR NIKUNJ LAKHABHAI 79 1-06-17-79

35 1-06-17-35 DANGAR PARTH RAJABHAI 80 1-06-17-80

36 1-06-17-36 DATTANI DARSHIT 81 1-06-17-81

37 3-06-17-37 DAVDA ANAND MANISHBHAI 82 3-06-17-82

38 1-06-17-38 DEKIWADIA PARTHKUMAR SURESHBHAI 83 3-06-17-83

39 1-06-17-39 DELAVADIYA DHARAM VISHVASBHAI 84 1-06-17-84

40 1-06-17-40 DESAI CHINTAN MAGANBHAI 85 1-06-17-85

41 1-06-17-41 DESAI RUSHI SAMIRKUMAR 86 1-06-17-86



42 1-06-17-42 DESHMUKH CHIRAGBHAI LAXMANBHAI 87 1-06-17-87

43 1-06-17-43 DEVANI MADHAV RUPESHBHAI 88 1-06-17-88

44 3-06-17-44 DHOLAKIA YESHA 89 1-06-17-89

45 3-06-17-45 DHOLAKIYA PRIYANK MUKESHBHAI 90 1-06-17-90

ROLL NO. UID. NO. NAME ROLL.NO UID. NO.

91 1-06-17-91 MISHRA JANHAVI 121 1-06-17-121

92 1-06-17-92 MODHAVADIYA MILANKUMAR PUNJABHAI 122 1-06-17-122

93 1-06-17-93 MOTHIA MUHAMMADAAMIR ABDUL 123 1-06-17-123

94 1-06-17-94 MUCHHAL JAYBHAI KANABHAI 124 1-06-17-124

95 1-06-17-95 MUNGRA DEVANSHI DINESH 125 1-06-17-125

96 3-06-17-96 NANDASANA DHWANI JAGDISHBHAI 126 3-06-17-126

97 1-06-17-97 PADAYA SWAPNIL 127 1-06-17-127

98 3-06-17-98 PADIA KRISHNA HITESHBHAI 128 1-06-17-128

99 1-06-17-99 PANARA MAITREE PRAFULBHAI 129 1-06-17-129

100 1-06-17-100 PANARA YASH CHANDUBHAI 130 1-06-17-130

101 1-06-17-101 PANDYA AKSHAY NILESHKUMAR 131 1-06-17-131

102 1-06-17-102 PAREKH SHREYAS JITESHKUMAR 132 1-06-17-132

103 1-06-17-103 PARMAR BHUMI MUKESHKUMAR 133 1-06-17-133

104 1-06-17-104 PARMAR KULDIPSINH VIRABHAI 134 1-06-17-134

105 1-06-17-105 PARMAR PARTHSINH MANUBHAI 135 1-06-17-135

106 1-06-17-106 PARMAR SHAILESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI 136 1-06-17-136

107 1-06-17-107 PARSANA ABHISHAK SANDEEPBHAI 137 3-06-17-137

108 1-06-17-108 PATEL DIPTI ASHOKBHAI 138 1-06-17-138

109 1-06-17-109 PATEL JAYRATH 139 1-06-17-139

110 1-06-17-110 PATEL KHYATIBEN ASHWINKUMAR 140 1-06-17-140

111 1-06-17-111 PATEL NIRALIBEN UMEDBHAI 141 1-06-17-141

112 1-06-17-112 PATEL NUPURKUMARI DINESHBHAI 142 1-06-17-142

113 1-06-17-113 PATEL PARTH VINODBHAI 143 1-06-17-143

114 1-06-17-114 PATEL VISHAKHA GULABBHAI 144 1-06-17-144

115 1-06-17-115 PATELIYA DIPAKBHAI DINESHBHAI 145 1-06-17-145

116 3-06-17-116 POOJARA DHRUVI JITENDRABHAI 146 1-06-17-146

117 1-06-17-117 RAICHURA PUSHTEEBEN BHARAT 147 1-06-17-147

118 1-06-17-118 RANIPA MONA ANANDBHAI 148 1-06-17-148

119 1-06-17-119 RATHOD DAKSHA ANANDBHAI 149 1-06-17-149

120 1-06-17-120 RATHOD NIKITA 150 1-06-17-150

151 1-06-16-032
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UNIC ID OF STUDENTS ADMITTED IN GMERS MEDICAL COLLEGE JUNAGADH
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2017-18 

NAME

DHORIYANI VIVEK JAGDISHBHAI

DOBARIA DHVANI

DOBARIYA JAY KANJIBHAI

DOBARIYA JEEL JITENDRABHAI

DOBARIYA MANSHI RAMNIKLAL 

DOLASIA KRUPA SHAILESH 

FALDU KARAN PRAFULCHANDRA

GADHIYA DHRUVIT NARSIBHAI

GANVIT KARTIKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI

GARCHAR RAVI RUDABHAI

GOHEL HARSH NARENDRABHAI

GOHIL PRATIPALSINH GHANSHYAMSINH

GOTI HET VASNTBHAI 

GOVANI DHRUVKUMAR NILESHBHAI

GUJARIYA MITSU HASMUKHBHAI

HINGU YASH KIRITBHAI

HIRANI SAURABH PANKAJBHAI

JADAV CHIRAGBHAI BHIKHANBHAI

JADEJA SATYAJITSINH VIRENDRASINH

JAGANI KASHYAP HARESHBHAI

JARIYA SANJAY CHHOTALAL

JAVIYA KELWIN RAJNIKANT

JAY MAHENDI ALI

JAYSWAL HIMALAY ALPESHBHAI

JOSHI AKSHAY 

JOSHI HILLARY SHIRISH

JOSHI SANKET BHAVESHBHAI

KANDORIYA ARJUNKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI

KANERIA SHREYA GIRISHBHAI

KANERIYA VRUNDA MAHENDRABHAI

KANSAGARA PAVAN NIMESHBHAI

KANSAGRA SALONI RAJESHBHAI

KANZARIYA JAYDEV NAROTAMBHAI

KARANGIYA KAMLESH KARSHANBHAI

KAURI PRIYA SANAT

KHARED DHARMIT SURESHBHAI

KOTAK PRIYAN PRAKASH

KOTECHA MOHIL MAHESHBHAI

MADHANI PAUMIL LALITBHAI 

MAKADIA JINAL JAYESHBHAI

MAKADIA MIRAJ RAJESHBHAI



MALAVIYA PAYAM ABDULKARIM

MEHTA AVI 

MEHTA PUSHTI HEMANT 

MEHTA SHAILEE
NAME

RATHOD NILAM DINESH

RATHOD UMANG PRAVINBHAI 

RATHVA RAKESHBHAI 

RAUT JAIMINIKUMARI SHANTILAL

SALVI DRASHTI

SANALIYA MAITRI GANESHBHAI

SANGADA JAYESHKUMAR

SAPOVADIYA PRIYA CHANDRAKANTBHAI

SAVALIA MANSEE VIPULBHAI

SHAH BHARVI 

SHIHORA ARCHAN

SISODIYA HETAL GHANSHYAMBHAI

SOLANKI JIGNA NAGAJANBHAI

SONAGARA YAMINIBEN DIPAKBHAI

SORATHIYA JAYDEEP KISHORBHAI

SURKAL MAYURKUMAR RAJESHBHAI

TILVA ISHA KANTILAL

TOLIYA DHAVAL JEJABHAI

TRAPASIYA PRATIK DILIPBHAI

VADALIYA SOHIL

VAGHELA MOHIT MUKESHBHAI

VAGHELA PRATIK BIJALBHAI

VALA DRASHTIBEN NANJIBHAI

VARIYA URVISHBHAI RAJESHBHAI

VASANI PREM PIYUSHBHAI 

VASAVA KETANKUMAR

VASOYA SANKETKUMAR VITHALBHAI 

VYAS AVANIBEN DHARMENDRABHAI

ZALA CHANDNIBA JITENDRASINH

ZEZARIYA NITINBHAI VIRAJIBHAI

GAGLANI HARDIK HITENDRA

Dean
G.M.E.R.S MEDICAL COLLEGE

JUNAGADH





GMERS MEDICAL COLLEGE - JUNAGADH
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2017-18                                      EXAM FEES LIST

UID. NO. NAME

1 3-06-17-1 AJWANI TARUN MAHESHBHAI

2 3-06-17-2 AMDANI MOHMAD SHAKIR RAHIMBHAI

3 1-06-17-3 ARDESHANA KHUSH BHARATBHAI

4 1-06-17-4 BALDANIYA PRATIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI

5 1-06-17-5 BALDEV NEHAL RAJESHBHAI 

6 3-06-17-6 BALDHA SHYAM CHUNIBHAI

7 1-06-17-7 BAMBHANIYA HITESHBHAI JASUBHAI

8 1-06-17-8 BARAIYA KINJALBEN MUKESHBHAI

9 1-06-17-9 BARIA AKSHARKUMAR

10 1-06-17-10 BHALODI VISHWA HASMUKHBHAI 

11 1-06-17-11 BHANSALI BHAVYA ROHITBHAI

12 1-06-17-12 BHARMAL ZOHER ZUJARBHAI

13 1-06-17-13 BHENSDADIA PARTHKUMAR

14 3-06-17-14 BHENSDADIA RIYA BHAGVANJIBHAI

15 1-06-17-15 BHOLA VISHAL DILIPBHAI

16 1-06-17-16 BHORANIYA BHAVIN VINODBHAI

17 1-06-17-17 BHUNGANI AKSHAY GHANSHYAMBHAI

18 1-06-17-18 BHUSARA JIGARBHAI LAXUBHAI

19 1-06-17-19 BHUVA DEEP PRAKASHBHAI

20 1-06-17-20 BODA RADHIKA HEMRAJBHAI

21 3-06-17-21 CHATWANI JAY GAURANGBHAI 

22 1-06-17-22 CHAUHAN KHUSHBOO H 

23 1-06-17-23 CHAUHAN SAKSHI RANDHIRBHAI

24 1-06-17-24 CHAUHAN SAVAN MANISHBHAI

25 1-06-17-25 CHAVDA BRIJESHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA

26 1-06-17-26 CHAVDA SANDIP 

27 1-06-17-27 CHHOTALA SRUSHTI MANSUKHBHAI

28 1-06-17-28 CHIKHALIYA SOHIL SHAILESHBHAI

29 1-06-17-29 CHOTHANI DHRUVIL GOVINDBHAI

ROLL 
NO.



30 1-06-17-30 CHOTHANI JAY RASIKBHAI

31 3-06-17-31 CHOVATIYA ABHISHEK KANTILAL

32 1-06-17-32 DABHI SHAILESHKUMAR MANJIBHAI

33 1-06-17-33 DAL SOYAB SALIM

34 1-06-17-34 DANGAR NIKUNJ LAKHABHAI

35 1-06-17-35 DANGAR PARTH RAJABHAI

36 1-06-17-36 DATTANI DARSHIT

37 3-06-17-37 DAVDA ANAND MANISHBHAI

38 1-06-17-38 DEKIWADIA PARTHKUMAR SURESHBHAI

39 1-06-17-39 DELAVADIYA DHARAM VISHVASBHAI

40 1-06-17-40 DESAI CHINTAN MAGANBHAI

41 1-06-17-41 DESAI RUSHI SAMIRKUMAR

42 1-06-17-42 DESHMUKH CHIRAGBHAI LAXMANBHAI

43 1-06-17-43 DEVANI MADHAV RUPESHBHAI

44 3-06-17-44 DHOLAKIA YESHA

45 3-06-17-45 DHOLAKIYA PRIYANK MUKESHBHAI

46 1-06-17-46 DHORIYANI VIVEK JAGDISHBHAI

47 3-06-17-47 DOBARIA DHVANI

48 3-06-17-48 DOBARIYA JAY KANJIBHAI

49 1-06-17-49 DOBARIYA JEEL JITENDRABHAI

50 1-06-17-50 DOBARIYA MANSHI RAMNIKLAL 

51 1-06-17-51 DOLASIA KRUPA SHAILESH 

52 1-06-17-52 FALDU KARAN PRAFULCHANDRA

53 1-06-17-53 GADHIYA DHRUVIT NARSIBHAI

54 1-06-17-54 GANVIT KARTIKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI

55 1-06-17-55 GARCHAR RAVI RUDABHAI

56 1-06-17-56 GOHEL HARSH NARENDRABHAI

57 1-06-17-57 GOHIL PRATIPALSINH GHANSHYAMSINH

58 1-06-17-58 GOTI HET VASNTBHAI 

59 3-06-17-59 GOVANI DHRUVKUMAR NILESHBHAI

60 1-06-17-60 GUJARIYA MITSU HASMUKHBHAI

61 1-06-17-61 HINGU YASH KIRITBHAI

62 1-06-17-62 HIRANI SAURABH PANKAJBHAI

63 1-06-17-63 JADAV CHIRAGBHAI BHIKHANBHAI



64 3-06-17-64 JADEJA SATYAJITSINH VIRENDRASINH

65 1-06-17-65 JAGANI KASHYAP HARESHBHAI

66 1-06-17-66 JARIYA SANJAY CHHOTALAL

67 1-06-17-67 JAVIYA KELWIN RAJNIKANT

68 1-06-17-68 JAY MAHENDI ALI

69 1-06-17-69 JAYSWAL HIMALAY ALPESHBHAI

70 1-06-17-70 JOSHI AKSHAY 

71 3-06-17-71 JOSHI HILLARY SHIRISH

72 1-06-17-72 JOSHI SANKET BHAVESHBHAI

73 1-06-17-73 KANDORIYA ARJUNKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI

74 3-06-17-74 KANERIA SHREYA GIRISHBHAI

75 1-06-17-75 KANERIYA VRUNDA MAHENDRABHAI

76 1-06-17-76 KANSAGARA PAVAN NIMESHBHAI

77 1-06-17-77 KANSAGRA SALONI RAJESHBHAI

78 1-06-17-78 KANZARIYA JAYDEV NAROTAMBHAI

79 1-06-17-79 KARANGIYA KAMLESH KARSHANBHAI

80 1-06-17-80 KAURI PRIYA SANAT

81 1-06-17-81 KHARED DHARMIT SURESHBHAI

82 3-06-17-82 KOTAK PRIYAN PRAKASH

83 3-06-17-83 KOTECHA MOHIL MAHESHBHAI

84 1-06-17-84 MADHANI PAUMIL LALITBHAI 

85 1-06-17-85 MAKADIA JINAL JAYESHBHAI

86 1-06-17-86 MAKADIA MIRAJ RAJESHBHAI

87 1-06-17-87 MALAVIYA PAYAM ABDULKARIM

88 1-06-17-88 MEHTA AVI 

89 1-06-17-89 MEHTA PUSHTI HEMANT 

90 1-06-17-90 MEHTA SHAILEE

91 1-06-17-91 MISHRA JANHAVI 

92 1-06-17-92 MODHAVADIYA MILANKUMAR PUNJABHAI

93 1-06-17-93 MOTHIA MUHAMMADAAMIR ABDUL

94 1-06-17-94 MUCHHAL JAYBHAI KANABHAI

95 1-06-17-95 MUNGRA DEVANSHI DINESH

96 3-06-17-96 NANDASANA DHWANI JAGDISHBHAI

97 1-06-17-97 PADAYA SWAPNIL



98 3-06-17-98 PADIA KRISHNA HITESHBHAI

99 1-06-17-99 PANARA MAITREE PRAFULBHAI 

100 1-06-17-100 PANARA YASH CHANDUBHAI

101 1-06-17-101 PANDYA AKSHAY NILESHKUMAR

102 1-06-17-102 PAREKH SHREYAS JITESHKUMAR

103 1-06-17-103 PARMAR BHUMI MUKESHKUMAR 

104 1-06-17-104 PARMAR KULDIPSINH VIRABHAI

105 1-06-17-105 PARMAR PARTHSINH MANUBHAI

106 1-06-17-106 PARMAR SHAILESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI

107 1-06-17-107 PARSANA ABHISHAK SANDEEPBHAI

108 1-06-17-108 PATEL DIPTI ASHOKBHAI

109 1-06-17-109 PATEL JAYRATH

110 1-06-17-110 PATEL KHYATIBEN ASHWINKUMAR

111 1-06-17-111 PATEL NIRALIBEN UMEDBHAI

112 1-06-17-112 PATEL NUPURKUMARI DINESHBHAI

113 1-06-17-113 PATEL PARTH VINODBHAI

114 1-06-17-114 PATEL VISHAKHA GULABBHAI 

115 1-06-17-115 PATELIYA DIPAKBHAI DINESHBHAI

116 3-06-17-116 POOJARA DHRUVI JITENDRABHAI

117 1-06-17-117 RAICHURA PUSHTEEBEN BHARAT

118 1-06-17-118 RANIPA MONA ANANDBHAI

119 1-06-17-119 RATHOD DAKSHA ANANDBHAI

120 1-06-17-120 RATHOD NIKITA

121 1-06-17-121 RATHOD NILAM DINESH

122 1-06-17-122 RATHOD UMANG PRAVINBHAI 

123 1-06-17-123 RATHVA RAKESHBHAI 

124 1-06-17-124 RAUT JAIMINIKUMARI SHANTILAL

125 1-06-17-125 SALVI DRASHTI

126 3-06-17-126 SANALIYA MAITRI GANESHBHAI

127 1-06-17-127 SANGADA JAYESHKUMAR

128 1-06-17-128 SAPOVADIYA PRIYA CHANDRAKANTBHAI

129 1-06-17-129 SAVALIA MANSEE VIPULBHAI

130 1-06-17-130 SHAH BHARVI 

131 1-06-17-131 SHIHORA ARCHAN



132 1-06-17-132 SISODIYA HETAL GHANSHYAMBHAI

133 1-06-17-133 SOLANKI JIGNA NAGAJANBHAI

134 1-06-17-134 SONAGARA YAMINIBEN DIPAKBHAI

135 1-06-17-135 SORATHIYA JAYDEEP KISHORBHAI

136 1-06-17-136 SURKAL MAYURKUMAR RAJESHBHAI

137 3-06-17-137 TILVA ISHA KANTILAL

138 1-06-17-138 TOLIYA DHAVAL JEJABHAI

139 1-06-17-139 TRAPASIYA PRATIK DILIPBHAI

140 1-06-17-140 VADALIYA SOHIL

141 1-06-17-141 VAGHELA MOHIT MUKESHBHAI

142 1-06-17-142 VAGHELA PRATIK BIJALBHAI

143 1-06-17-143 VALA DRASHTIBEN NANJIBHAI

144 1-06-17-144 VARIYA URVISHBHAI RAJESHBHAI

145 1-06-17-145 VASANI PREM PIYUSHBHAI 

146 1-06-17-146 VASAVA KETANKUMAR

147 1-06-17-147 VASOYA SANKETKUMAR VITHALBHAI 

148 1-06-17-148 VYAS AVANIBEN DHARMENDRABHAI

149 1-06-17-149 ZALA CHANDNIBA JITENDRASINH

150 1-06-17-150 ZEZARIYA NITINBHAI VIRAJIBHAI

151 1-06-16-032 GAGLANI HARDIK HITENDRA



GMERS MEDICAL COLLEGE - JUNAGADH
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2017-18                                      EXAM FEES LIST
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ROLL COLL OF STUDENTS ADMITTED IN GMERS MEDICAL COLLEGE - JUNAGADH
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2017-18 ( For Enrollment only)

ROLL NO. UID. NO. NAME ROLL.NO UID. NO.

1 3-06-17-001 AJWANI TARUN MAHESHBHAI 46 1-06-17-046

2 3-06-17-002 AMDANI MOHMAD SHAKIR RAHIMBHAI 47 3-06-17-047

3 1-06-17-003 ARDESHANA KHUSH BHARATBHAI 48 3-06-17-048

4 1-06-17-004 BALDANIYA PRATIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI 49 1-06-17-049

5 1-06-17-005 BALDEV NEHAL RAJESHBHAI 50 1-06-17-050

6 3-06-17-006 BALDHA SHYAM CHUNIBHAI 51 1-06-17-051

7 1-06-17-007 BAMBHANIYA HITESHBHAI JASUBHAI 52 1-06-17-052

8 1-06-17-008 BARAIYA KINJALBEN MUKESHBHAI 53 1-06-17-053

9 1-06-17-009 BARIA AKSHARKUMAR GULABSINH 54 1-06-17-054

10 1-06-17-010 BHALODI VISHWA HASMUKHBHAI 55 1-06-17-055

11 1-06-17-011 BHANSALI BHAVYA ROHITBHAI 56 1-06-17-056

12 1-06-17-012 BHARMAL ZOHER ZUJARBHAI 57 1-06-17-057

13 1-06-17-013 BHENSDADIYA PARTH BHAGVANJIBHAI 58 1-06-17-058

14 3-06-17-014 BHENSDADIA RIYA BHAGVANJIBHAI 59 3-06-17-059

15 1-06-17-015 BHOLA VISHAL DILIPBHAI 60 1-06-17-060

16 1-06-17-016 BHORANIYA BHAVIN VINODBHAI 61 1-06-17-061

17 1-06-17-017 BHUNGANI AKSHAY GHANSHYAMBHAI 62 1-06-17-062

18 1-06-17-018 BHUSARA JIGARBHAI LAXUBHAI 63 1-06-17-063

19 1-06-17-019 BHUVA DEEP PRAKASHBHAI 64 3-06-17-064

20 1-06-17-020 BODA RADHIKA HEMRAJBHAI 65 1-06-17-065

21 3-06-17-021 CHATWANI JAY GAURANG 66 1-06-17-066

22 1-06-17-022 CHAUHAN KHUSHBOO H 67 1-06-17-067

23 1-06-17-023 CHAUHAN SAKSHI RANDHIRBHAI 68 1-06-17-068

24 1-06-17-024 CHAUHAN SAVAN MANISHBHAI 69 1-06-17-069

25 1-06-17-025 CHAVDA BRIJESHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA 70 1-06-17-070

26 1-06-17-026 CHAVDA SANDIPKUMAR GOVINDBHAI 71 3-06-17-071

27 1-06-17-027 CHHOTALA SRUSHTI MANSUKHBHAI 72 1-06-17-072

28 1-06-17-028 CHIKHALIYA SOHIL SHAILESHBHAI 73 1-06-17-073

29 1-06-17-029 CHOTHANI DHRUVIL GOVINDBHAI 74 3-06-17-074

30 1-06-17-030 CHOTHANI JAY RASIKBHAI 75 1-06-17-075

31 3-06-17-031 CHOVATIYA ABHISHEK KANTILAL 76 1-06-17-076

32 1-06-17-032 DABHI SHAILESHKUMAR MANJIBHAI 77 1-06-17-077

33 1-06-17-033 DAL SOYAB SALIM 78 1-06-17-078

34 1-06-17-034 DANGAR NIKUNJ LAKHABHAI 79 1-06-17-079

35 1-06-17-035 DANGAR PARTH RAJABHAI 80 1-06-17-080

36 1-06-17-036 DATTANI DARSHIT DEEPAKBHAI 81 1-06-17-081

37 3-06-17-037 DAVDA ANAND MANISHBHAI 82 3-06-17-082

38 1-06-17-038 DEKIWADIA PARTHKUMAR SURESHBHAI 83 3-06-17-083

39 1-06-17-039 DELAVADIA DHARAM VISHWASBHAI 84 1-06-17-084



40 1-06-17-040 DESAI CHINTAN MAGANBHAI 85 1-06-17-085

41 1-06-17-041 DESAI RUSHI SAMIRKUMAR 86 1-06-17-086

42 1-06-17-042 DESHMUKH CHIRAGBHAI LAXMANBHAI 87 1-06-17-087

43 1-06-17-043 DEVANI MADHAV RUPESHBHAI 88 1-06-17-088

44 3-06-17-044 DHOLAKIA YESHABEN RAJESHBHAI 89 1-06-17-089

45 3-06-17-045 DHOLAKIYA PRIYANK MUKESHBHAI 90 1-06-17-090



ROLL COLL OF STUDENTS ADMITTED IN GMERS MEDICAL COLLEGE - JUNAGADH
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2017-18

91 1-06-17-091 MISHRA JANHAVI RAJESHKUMAR 121 1-06-17-121

92 1-06-17-092 MODHAVADIYA MILANKUMAR PUNJABHAI 122 1-06-17-122

93 1-06-17-093 MOTHIA MUHAMMADAAMIR ABDUL 123 1-06-17-123

94 1-06-17-094 MUCHHAL JAYBHAI KANABHAI 124 1-06-17-124

95 1-06-17-095 MUNGRA DEVANSHI DINESH 125 1-06-17-125

96 3-06-17-096 NANDASANA DHWANI JAGDISHBHAI 126 3-06-17-126

97 1-06-17-097 PADAYA SWAPNILBHAI PRAKASHKUMAR 127 1-06-17-127

98 3-06-17-098 PADIA KRISHNA HITESHBHAI 128 1-06-17-128

99 1-06-17-099 PANARA MAITREE PRAFULBHAI 129 1-06-17-129

100 1-06-17-100 PANARA YASH CHANDUBHAI 130 1-06-17-130

101 1-06-17-101 PANDYA AKSHAY NILESHKUMAR 131 1-06-17-131

102 1-06-17-102 PAREKH SHREYAS JITESHKUMAR 132 1-06-17-132

103 1-06-17-103 PARMAR BHUMI MUKESHKUMAR 133 1-06-17-133

104 1-06-17-104 PARMAR KULDIPSINH VIRABHAI 134 1-06-17-134

105 1-06-17-105 PARMAR PARTHSINH MANUBHAI 135 1-06-17-135

106 1-06-17-106 PARMAR SHAILESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI 136 1-06-17-136

107 1-06-17-107 PARSANA ABHISHAK SANDEEPBHAI 137 3-06-17-137

108 1-06-17-108 PATEL DIPTIBEN ASHOKBHAI 138 1-06-17-138

109 1-06-17-109 PATEL JAYRATH MADHAV 139 1-06-17-139

110 1-06-17-110 PATEL KHYATIBEN ASHWINKUMAR 140 1-06-17-140

111 1-06-17-111 PATEL NIRALIBEN UMEDBHAI 141 1-06-17-141

112 1-06-17-112 PATEL NUPURKUMARI DINESHBHAI 142 1-06-17-143

113 1-06-17-113 PATEL PARTH VINODBHAI 143 1-06-17-144

114 1-06-17-114 PATEL VISHAKHABAHEN GULABBHAI 144 1-06-17-145

115 1-06-17-115 PATELIYA DIPAKBHAI DINESHBHAI 145 1-06-17-146

116 3-06-17-116 POOJARA DHRUVI JITENDRABHAI 146 1-06-17-147

117 1-06-17-117 RAICHURA PUSHTEE BHARATKUMAR 147 1-06-17-148

118 1-06-17-118 RANIPA MONAKUMARI ANANDBHAI 148 1-06-17-149

119 1-06-17-119 RATHOD DAKSHA ANANDBHAI 149 1-06-17-150

120 1-06-17-120 RATHOD NIKITA KESHAVBHAI



ROLL COLL OF STUDENTS ADMITTED IN GMERS MEDICAL COLLEGE - JUNAGADH
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2017-18 ( For Enrollment only)

NAME

DHORIYANI VIVEK JAGDISHBHAI

DOBARIA DHVANI JAGDISHBHAI

DOBARIYA JAY KANJIBHAI

DOBARIYA JEEL JITENDRABHAI

DOBARIYA MANSHI RAMNIKLAL 

DOLASIA KRUPA SHAILESH 

FALDU KARAN PRAFULCHANDRA

GADHIYA DHRUVITKUMAR NARSHIBHAI

GANVIT KARTIKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI

GARCHAR RAVI RUDABHAI

GOHEL HARSH NARENDRABHAI

GOHIL PRATIPALSINH GHANSHYAMSINH

GOTI HET VASNTBHAI 

GOVANI DHRUVKUMAR NILESHBHAI

GUJARIYA MITSU HASMUKHBHAI

HINGU YASH KIRITBHAI

HIRANI SAURABH PANKAJBHAI

JADAV CHIRAG BHIKHANBHAI

JADEJA SATYAJITSINH VIRENDRASINH

JAGANI KASHYAPKUMAR HARESHBHAI

JARIYA SANJAY CHHOTALAL

JAVIYA KELWIN RAJNIKANT

JAY MAHENDI ALI MAHENDI ALI MAMOD

JAYSWAL HIMALAY ALPESHBHAI

JOSHI AKSHAY HARESHBHAI

JOSHI HILLARY SHIRISH

JOSHI SANKET BHAVESHBHAI

KANDORIYA ARJUNKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI

KANERIA SHREYA GIRISHBHAI

KANERIYA VRUNDA MAHENDRABHAI

KANSAGARA PAVAN NIMESHBHAI

KANSAGRA SALONI RAJESHBHAI

KANZARIYA JAYDEV NAROTAMBHAI

KARANGIYA KAMLESH KARSHANBHAI

KAURI PRIYA SANAT

KHARED DHARMIT SURESHBHAI

KOTAK PRIYAN PRAKASH

KOTECHA MOHIL MAHESHBHAI

MADHANI PAUMIL LALITBHAI 



MAKADIYA JINAL JAYESHBHAI

MAKADIA MIRAJ RAJESHBHAI

MALAVIYA PAYAM ABDULKARIM

MEHTA AVI ANAND

MEHTA PUSHTI HEMANT 

MEHTA SHAILEE PARAS



ROLL COLL OF STUDENTS ADMITTED IN GMERS MEDICAL COLLEGE - JUNAGADH
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2017-18

RATHOD NILAM DINESH

RATHOD UMANG PRAVINBHAI 

RATHVA RAKESHBHAI BHIMSINGBHAI

RAUT JAIMINIKUMARI SHANTILAL

SALVI DRASHTI PIYUSH

SANALIYA MAITRI GANESHBHAI

SANGADA JAYESHKUMAR

SAPOVADIYA PRIYA CHANDRAKANTBHAI

SAVALIA MANSEE VIPULBHAI

SHAH BHARVI DEVENKUMAR

SHIHORA ARCHAN VALLABHBHAI

SISODIYA HETAL GHANSHYAMBHAI

SOLANKI JIGNA NAGAJANBHAI

SONAGARA YAMINIBEN DIPAKBHAI

SORATHIYA JAYDEEP KISHORBHAI

SURKAL MAYURKUMAR RAJESHBHAI

TILVA ISHA KANTILAL

TOLIYA DHAVAL JEJABHAI

TRAPASIYA PRATIK DILIPBHAI

VADALIYA SOHIL PANKAJBHAI

VAGHELA MOHIT MUKESHBHAI

VALA DRASHTIBEN NANJIBHAI

VARIYA URVISHBHAI RAJESHBHAI

VASANI PREM PIYUSHBHAI 

VASAVA KETANKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI

VASOYA SANKETKUMAR VITHALBHAI 

VYAS AVANIBEN DHARMENDRABHAI

ZALA CHANDNIBA JITENDRASINH

ZEZARIYA NITINBHAI VIRAJIBHAI

Dean
G.M.E.R.S MEDICAL COLLEGE

JUNAGADH



ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18 (Revised) - 18.11.2017

ROLL NO.
UID. NO. NAME ROLL.NO UID. NO.

1 3-06-17-001 AJWANI TARUN MAHESHBHAI 46 1-06-17-046

2 3-06-17-002 AMDANI MOHMAD SHAKIR RAHIMBHAI 47 3-06-17-047

3 1-06-17-003 ARDESHANA KHUSH BHARATBHAI 48 3-06-17-048

4 1-06-17-004 BALDANIYA PRATIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI 49 1-06-17-049

5 1-06-17-005 BALDEV NEHAL RAJESHBHAI 50 1-06-17-050

6 3-06-17-006 BALDHA SHYAM CHUNIBHAI 51 1-06-17-051

7 1-06-17-007 BAMBHANIYA HITESHBHAI JASUBHAI 52 1-06-17-052

8 1-06-17-008 BARAIYA KINJALBEN MUKESHBHAI 53 1-06-17-053

9 1-06-17-009 BARIA AKSHARKUMAR 54 1-06-17-054

10 1-06-17-010 BHALODI VISHWA HASMUKHBHAI 55 1-06-17-055

11 1-06-17-011 BHANSALI BHAVYA ROHITBHAI 56 1-06-17-056

12 1-06-17-012 BHARMAL ZOHER ZUJARBHAI 57 1-06-17-057

13 1-06-17-013 BHENSDADIA PARTHKUMAR 58 1-06-17-058

14 3-06-17-014 BHENSDADIA RIYA BHAGVANJIBHAI 59 3-06-17-059

15 1-06-17-015 BHOLA VISHAL DILIPBHAI 60 1-06-17-060

16 1-06-17-016 BHORANIYA BHAVIN VINODBHAI 61 1-06-17-061

17 1-06-17-017 BHUNGANI AKSHAY GHANSHYAMBHAI 62 1-06-17-062

18 1-06-17-018 BHUSARA JIGARBHAI LAXUBHAI 63 1-06-17-063

19 1-06-17-019 BHUVA DEEP PRAKASHBHAI 64 3-06-17-064

20 1-06-17-020 BODA RADHIKA HEMRAJBHAI 65 1-06-17-065

21 3-06-17-021 CHATWANI JAY GAURANGBHAI 66 1-06-17-066

22 1-06-17-022 CHAUHAN KHUSHBOO H 67 1-06-17-067

23 1-06-17-023 CHAUHAN SAKSHI RANDHIRBHAI 68 1-06-17-068

24 1-06-17-024 CHAUHAN SAVAN MANISHBHAI 69 1-06-17-069

25 1-06-17-025 CHAVDA BRIJESHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA 70 1-06-17-070

26 1-06-17-026 CHAVDA SANDIP 71 3-06-17-071

27 1-06-17-027 CHHOTALA SRUSHTI MANSUKHBHAI 72 1-06-17-072

28 1-06-17-028 CHIKHALIYA SOHIL SHAILESHBHAI 73 1-06-17-073

29 1-06-17-029 CHOTHANI DHRUVIL GOVINDBHAI 74 3-06-17-074

30 1-06-17-030 CHOTHANI JAY RASIKBHAI 75 1-06-17-075

31 3-06-17-031 CHOVATIYA ABHISHEK KANTILAL 76 1-06-17-076

32 1-06-17-032 DABHI SHAILESHKUMAR MANJIBHAI 77 1-06-17-077

33 1-06-17-033 DAL SOYAB SALIM 78 1-06-17-078

34 1-06-17-034 DANGAR NIKUNJ LAKHABHAI 79 1-06-17-079

35 1-06-17-035 DANGAR PARTH RAJABHAI 80 1-06-17-080

36 1-06-17-036 DATTANI DARSHIT 81 1-06-17-081

37 3-06-17-037 DAVDA ANAND MANISHBHAI 82 3-06-17-082

38 1-06-17-038 DEKIWADIA PARTHKUMAR SURESHBHAI 83 3-06-17-083

39 1-06-17-039 DELAVADIYA DHARAM VISHVASBHAI 84 1-06-17-084

40 1-06-17-040 DESAI CHINTAN MAGANBHAI 85 1-06-17-085

41 1-06-17-041 DESAI RUSHI SAMIRKUMAR 86 1-06-17-086

42 1-06-17-042 DESHMUKH CHIRAGBHAI LAXMANBHAI 87 1-06-17-087

43 1-06-17-043 DEVANI MADHAV RUPESHBHAI 88 1-06-17-088

ROLL COLL OF STUDENTS ADMITTED IN G.M.E.R.S MEDICAL COLLEGE 
JUNAGADH



44 3-06-17-044 DHOLAKIA YESHA 89 1-06-17-089

45 3-06-17-045 DHOLAKIYA PRIYANK MUKESHBHAI 90 1-06-17-090

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18 (Revised) - 18.11.2017

ROLL NO.
UID. NO. NAME ROLL.NO UID. NO.

91 1-06-17-091 MISHRA JANHAVI 121 1-06-17-121

92 1-06-17-092 MODHAVADIYA MILANKUMAR PUNJABHAI 122 1-06-17-122

93 1-06-17-093 MOTHIA MUHAMMADAAMIR ABDUL 123 1-06-17-123

94 1-06-17-094 MUCHHAL JAYBHAI KANABHAI 124 1-06-17-124

95 1-06-17-095 MUNGRA DEVANSHI DINESH 125 1-06-17-125

96 3-06-17-096 NANDASANA DHWANI JAGDISHBHAI 126 3-06-17-126

97 1-06-17-097 PADAYA SWAPNIL 127 1-06-17-127

98 3-06-17-098 PADIA KRISHNA HITESHBHAI 128 1-06-17-128

99 1-06-17-099 PANARA MAITREE PRAFULBHAI 129 1-06-17-129

100 1-06-17-100 PANARA YASH CHANDUBHAI 130 1-06-17-130

101 1-06-17-101 PANDYA AKSHAY NILESHKUMAR 131 1-06-17-131

102 1-06-17-102 PAREKH SHREYAS JITESHKUMAR 132 1-06-17-132

103 1-06-17-103 PARMAR BHUMI MUKESHKUMAR 133 1-06-17-133

104 1-06-17-104 PARMAR KULDIPSINH VIRABHAI 134 1-06-17-134

105 1-06-17-105 PARMAR PARTHSINH MANUBHAI 135 1-06-17-135

106 1-06-17-106 PARMAR SHAILESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI 136 1-06-17-136

107 1-06-17-107 PARSANA ABHISHAK SANDEEPBHAI 137 3-06-17-137

108 1-06-17-108 PATEL DIPTI ASHOKBHAI 138 1-06-17-138

109 1-06-17-109 PATEL JAYRATH 139 1-06-17-139

110 1-06-17-110 PATEL KHYATIBEN ASHWINKUMAR 140 1-06-17-140

111 1-06-17-111 PATEL NIRALIBEN UMEDBHAI 141 1-06-17-141

112 1-06-17-112 PATEL NUPURKUMARI DINESHBHAI 142 1-06-17-142

113 1-06-17-113 PATEL PARTH VINODBHAI 143 1-06-17-143

114 1-06-17-114 PATEL VISHAKHA GULABBHAI 144 1-06-17-144

115 1-06-17-115 PATELIYA DIPAKBHAI DINESHBHAI 145 1-06-17-145

116 3-06-17-116 POOJARA DHRUVI JITENDRABHAI 146 1-06-17-146

117 1-06-17-117 RAICHURA PUSHTEEBEN BHARAT 147 1-06-17-147

118 1-06-17-118 RANIPA MONA ANANDBHAI 148 1-06-17-148

119 1-06-17-119 RATHOD DAKSHA ANANDBHAI 149 1-06-17-149

120 1-06-17-120 RATHOD NIKITA 150 1-06-17-150

151 1-06-16-032

NO. GMERS/MCJ/C/                                  /17                      
JUNAGADH     DT.:- 18 /11/2017

Copy To:-
1 Professor & Head, ANATOMY DEPARTMENT
2 Professor & Head,  BIO- CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT 
3 Professor & Head,  PHYSIOLOGY DEPARTMENT
4 Professor & Head,  Community Medcine DEPARTMENT
5 Central Library

ROLL COLL OF STUDENTS ADMITTED IN G.M.E.R.S MEDICAL COLLEGE 
JUNAGADH
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18 (Revised) - 18.11.2017

NAME

DHORIYANI VIVEK JAGDISHBHAI

DOBARIA DHVANI

DOBARIYA JAY KANJIBHAI

DOBARIYA JEEL JITENDRABHAI

DOBARIYA MANSHI RAMNIKLAL 

DOLASIA KRUPA SHAILESH 

FALDU KARAN PRAFULCHANDRA

GADHIYA DHRUVIT NARSIBHAI

GANVIT KARTIKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI

GARCHAR RAVI RUDABHAI

GOHEL HARSH NARENDRABHAI

GOHIL PRATIPALSINH GHANSHYAMSINH  
GOTI HET VASNTBHAI 

GOVANI DHRUVKUMAR NILESHBHAI

GUJARIYA MITSU HASMUKHBHAI

HINGU YASH KIRITBHAI

HIRANI SAURABH PANKAJBHAI

JADAV CHIRAGBHAI BHIKHANBHAI

JADEJA SATYAJITSINH VIRENDRASINH

JAGANI KASHYAP HARESHBHAI

JARIYA SANJAY CHHOTALAL

JAVIYA KELWIN RAJNIKANT

JAY MAHENDI ALI

JAYSWAL HIMALAY ALPESHBHAI

JOSHI AKSHAY 

JOSHI HILLARY SHIRISH

JOSHI SANKET BHAVESHBHAI

KANDORIYA ARJUNKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI

KANERIA SHREYA GIRISHBHAI

KANERIYA VRUNDA MAHENDRABHAI

KANSAGARA PAVAN NIMESHBHAI

KANSAGRA SALONI RAJESHBHAI

KANZARIYA JAYDEV NAROTAMBHAI

KARANGIYA KAMLESH KARSHANBHAI

KAURI PRIYA SANAT

KHARED DHARMIT SURESHBHAI

KOTAK PRIYAN PRAKASH

KOTECHA MOHIL MAHESHBHAI

MADHANI PAUMIL LALITBHAI 

MAKADIA JINAL JAYESHBHAI

MAKADIA MIRAJ RAJESHBHAI

MALAVIYA PAYAM ABDULKARIM

MEHTA AVI 

ROLL COLL OF STUDENTS ADMITTED IN G.M.E.R.S MEDICAL COLLEGE 



MEHTA PUSHTI HEMANT 

MEHTA SHAILEE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18 (Revised) - 18.11.2017
NAME

RATHOD NILAM DINESH

RATHOD UMANG PRAVINBHAI 

RATHVA RAKESHBHAI 

RAUT JAIMINIKUMARI SHANTILAL

SALVI DRASHTI

SANALIYA MAITRI GANESHBHAI

SANGADA JAYESHKUMAR

SAPOVADIYA PRIYA CHANDRAKANTBHAI

SAVALIA MANSEE VIPULBHAI

SHAH BHARVI 

SHIHORA ARCHAN

SISODIYA HETAL GHANSHYAMBHAI

SOLANKI JIGNA NAGAJANBHAI

SONAGARA YAMINIBEN DIPAKBHAI

SORATHIYA JAYDEEP KISHORBHAI

SURKAL MAYURKUMAR RAJESHBHAI

TILVA ISHA KANTILAL

TOLIYA DHAVAL JEJABHAI

TRAPASIYA PRATIK DILIPBHAI

VADALIYA SOHIL

VAGHELA MOHIT MUKESHBHAI

VAGHELA PRATIK BIJALBHAI

VALA DRASHTIBEN NANJIBHAI

VARIYA URVISHBHAI RAJESHBHAI

VASANI PREM PIYUSHBHAI 

VASAVA KETANKUMAR

VASOYA SANKETKUMAR VITHALBHAI 

VYAS AVANIBEN DHARMENDRABHAI

ZALA CHANDNIBA JITENDRASINH

ZEZARIYA NITINBHAI VIRAJIBHAI

GAGLANI HARDIK HITENDRA

NO. GMERS/MCJ/C/                                  /17                      
JUNAGADH     DT.:- 18 /11/2017

ROLL COLL OF STUDENTS ADMITTED IN G.M.E.R.S MEDICAL COLLEGE 





GMERS MEDICAL COLLEGE JUNAGADH

 1st MBBS Student Admission :- 2017 - 2018
SR.NO STUDENT NAME SEX

137 AJWANI TARUN MAHESHBHAI M
24 AKSHAY JOSHI M

147 AMDANI MOHMAD SHAKIR RAHIMBHAI M
65 ARDESHANA KHUSH BHARATBHAI M
5 AVI MEHTA F

78 BALDANIYA PRATIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI M
145 BALDHA SHYAM CHUNIBHAI M
79 BAMBHANIYA HITESHBHAI JASUBHAI M
75 BARAIYA KINJALBEN MUKESHBHAI F

128 BARIA AKSHARKUMAR M
63 BHANSALI BHAVYA ROHITBHAI M
46 BHARMAL ZOHER ZUJARBHAI M
33 BHARVI SHAH F
53 BHENSDADIA PARTHKUMAR M

136 BHENSDADIA RIYA BHAGVANJIBHAI F
68 BHOLA VISHAL DILIPBHAI M
8 BHORANIYA BHAVIN VINODBHAI M

121 BHUMI MUKESHKUMAR PARMAR F
43 BHUNGANI AKSHAY GHANSHYAMBHAI M

124 BHUSARA JIGARBHAI LAXUBHAI M
28 BHUVA DEEP PRAKASHBHAI M
59 BODA RADHIKA HEMRAJBHAI F
67 CHAUHAN SAKSHI RANDHIRBHAI F

105 CHAUHAN SAVAN MANISHBHAI M
104 CHAVDA BRIJESHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA M
91 CHHOTALA SRUSHTI MANSUKHBHAI F
51 CHIKHALIYA SOHIL SHAILESHBHAI M
41 CHOTHANI DHRUVIL GOVINDBHAI M
50 CHOTHANI JAY RASIKBHAI M

143 CHOVATIYA ABHISHEK KANTILAL M
97 DABHI SHAILESHKUMAR MANJIBHAI M
92 DAL SOYAB SALIM M
72 DANGAR NIKUNJ LAKHABHAI M

100 DANGAR PARTH RAJABHAI M
35 DATTANI DARSHIT M

141 DAVDA ANAND MANISHBHAI M
39 DEKIWADIA PARTHKUMAR SURESHBHAI M
48 DELAVADIYA DHARAM VISHVASBHAI M
12 DESAI CHINTAN MAGANBHAI M
27 DESAI RUSHI SAMIRKUMAR M

125 DESHMUKH CHIRAGBHAI LAXMANBHAI M
34 DEVANI MADHAV RUPESHBHAI M



130 DHOLAKIA YESHA F
140 DHOLAKIYA PRIYANK MUKESHBHAI M
17 DHORIYANI VIVEK JAGDISHBHAI M

132 DOBARIA DHVANI F
139 DOBARIYA JAY KANJIBHAI M
14 DOBARIYA JEEL JITENDRABHAI M
20 FALDU KARAN PRAFULCHANDRA M
55 GADHIYA DHRUVIT NARSIBHAI M

112 GANVIT KARTIKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI M
110 GARCHAR RAVI RUDABHAI M
87 GOHEL HARSH NARENDRABHAI M
47 GOHIL PRATIPALSINH GHANSHYAMSINH M

131 GOVANI DHRUVKUMAR NILESHBHAI M
82 GUJARIYA MITSU HASMUKHBHAI M
38 HET VASNTBHAI GOTI M
76 HINGU YASH KIRITBHAI M
16 HIRANI SAURABH PANKAJBHAI M

101 JADAV CHIRAGBHAI BHIKHANBHAI M
149 JADEJA SATYAJITSINH VIRENDRASINH M
36 JAGANI KASHYAP HARESHBHAI M
58 JANHAVI MISHRA F
83 JARIYA SANJAY CHHOTALAL M
31 JAVIYA KELWIN RAJNIKANT M

138 JAY GAURANGBHAI CHATWANI M
64 JAY MAHENDI ALI M
66 JAYSWAL HIMALAY ALPESHBHAI M

129 JOSHI HILLARY SHIRISH F
52 JOSHI SANKET BHAVESHBHAI M
90 KANDORIYA ARJUNKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI M

148 KANERIA SHREYA GIRISHBHAI F
22 KANERIYA VRUNDA MAHENDRABHAI F
30 KANSAGARA PAVAN NIMESHBHAI M
37 KANSAGRA SALONI RAJESHBHAI F
81 KANZARIYA JAYDEV NAROTAMBHAI M
74 KARANGIYA KAMLESH KARSHANBHAI M
44 KAURI PRIYA SANAT F
40 KHARED DHARMIT SURESHBHAI M

108 KHUSHBOO H CHAUHAN F
142 KOTAK PRIYAN PRAKASH M
134 KOTECHA MOHIL MAHESHBHAI M
60 KRUPA SHAILESH DOLASIA F
26 MAITREE PRAFULBHAI PANARA F
18 MAKADIA JINAL JAYESHBHAI M
19 MAKADIA MIRAJ RAJESHBHAI M
25 MALAVIYA PAYAM ABDULKARIM M



21 MANSHI RAMNIKLAL DOBARIYA F
29 MEHTA SHAILEE F
96 MODHAVADIYA MILANKUMAR PUNJABHAI M
99 MOTHIA MUHAMMADAAMIR ABDUL M

118 MUCHHAL JAYBHAI KANABHAI M
13 MUNGRA DEVANSHI DINESH F

144 NANDASANA DHWANI JAGDISHBHAI F
56 NEHAL RAJESHBHAI BALDEV F

107 PADAYA SWAPNIL M
133 PADIA KRISHNA HITESHBHAI F
70 PANARA YASH CHANDUBHAI M
61 PANDYA AKSHAY NILESHKUMAR M
57 PAREKH SHREYAS JITESHKUMAR M
98 PARMAR KULDIPSINH VIRABHAI M
95 PARMAR PARTHSINH MANUBHAI M
86 PARMAR SHAILESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI M
54 PARSANA ABHISHAK SANDEEPBHAI M

111 PATEL DIPTI ASHOKBHAI F
15 PATEL JAYRATH M

127 PATEL KHYATIBEN ASHWINKUMAR F
119 PATEL NIRALIBEN UMEDBHAI F
115 PATEL NUPURKUMARI DINESHBHAI F
123 PATEL PARTH VINODBHAI M
69 PATELIYA DIPAKBHAI DINESHBHAI M
45 PAUMIL LALITBHAI MADHANI M

135 POOJARA DHRUVI JITENDRABHAI F
10 PREM PIYUSHBHAI VASANI M
42 PUSHTI HEMANT MEHTA F
23 RAICHURA PUSHTEEBEN BHARAT F

113 RAKESHBHAI RATHVA M
6 RANIPA MONA ANANDBHAI F

102 RATHOD NIKITA F
73 RATHOD NILAM DINESH F
71 RATOD DAKSHA ANANDBHAI F

122 RAUT JAIMINIKUMARI SHANTILAL F
109 SALVI DRASHTI F
150 SANALIYA MAITRI GANESHBHAI F
103 SANDIP CHAVDA M
116 SANGADA JAYESHKUMAR M

4 SANKETKUMAR VITHALBHAI VASOYA M
49 SAPOVADIYA PRIYA CHANDRAKANTBHAI F
1 SAVALIA MANSEE VIPULBHAI F
9 SHIHORA ARCHAN M

94 SISODIYA HETAL GHANSHYAMBHAI F
89 SOLANKI JIGNA NAGAJANBHAI F



77 SONAGARA YAMINIBEN DIPAKBHAI F
11 SORATHIYA JAYDEEP KISHORBHAI M

114 SURKAL MAYURKUMAR RAJESHBHAI M
146 TILVA ISHA KANTILAL F
117 TOLIYA DHAVAL JEJABHAI M
32 TRAPASIYA PRATIK DILIPBHAI M
88 UMANG PRAVINBHAI RATHOD M
3 VADALIYA SOHIL M

80 VAGHELA MOHIT MUKESHBHAI M
106 VAGHELA PRATIK BIJALBHAI M
85 VALA DRASHTIBEN NANJIBHAI F
93 VARIYA URVISHBHAI RAJESHBHAI M

126 VASAVA KETANKUMAR M
120 VISHAKHA GULABBHAI PATEL F
62 VISHWA HASMUKHBHAI BHALODI F
2 VYAS AVANIBEN DHARMENDRABHAI F
7 ZALA CHANDNIBA JITENDRASINH F

84 ZEZARIYA NITINBHAI VIRAJIBHAI M
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